DLB

HLB

HLB/V

RHJBB

RHFS

RHFS/V

HBU

Cub FU/f

DJFU

HJFU

HFU/us

DFU

HFU

IFAA
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Datum: Lérdagen den 23 januari 2016
Plats: Travet, Skelleftea

1. Kristina Nordmark

1. Benny Normark

1. Anders Hedstrom

1. Sebastian Jansson

1. Johan Forsberg

1. Hans Mattsson

1. Lars Backman

1. Linnea Backman

1. Anna Backman

1. Simon Lindmark

1. Johan Backman

1. Helen Forsberg
. Lisa Sodersten

N

. Samuel Morén

. Lennart Nordsvahn
. Jan Lindmark

. Lars Jonsson

. Robert Larsson

. Jan-Ake Arvidsson

o Ul WN -

Resultat for IFAA serien:

RDBB/us
CHBB/V
HFU/V

Lagresultat

HLB
HFU

DFU

Celina Andersson
Thomas Rosén
Martin Forsberg

Team AC

Team AC

Team AC

Team AC

Lavskrikan

Team AC

Lavskrikan

Lavskrikan

Lavskrikan

Team AC

Lavskrikan

Lavskrikan

Lavskrikan

Team AC

Team AC
Team AC
Team AC

168

168

135

234

281

261

281

297

295

284

300

300
296

298
297
297
296
294
293

111
163
2901

Team AC 471 /Kristina, Benny, Anders;
Lavskrikan 895 /Johan B, Samuel, Lennart;
Team AC 887 /lan, Lars, Robert;

Lavskrikan 891 /Helen, Lisa, Anna;
*[ nationsrekord!!!

21

15

17

28

37

16

41

53
36

47
45
39
29
41
34

20

*/

*/

*/

*/



